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Table of Specification for PhD Health Sciences (Pharmacologv) Entrance Exam -2025 

Components 

The Table of Specification for PhD Health Sciences (Pharmacology) Entrance test -2025 is follows: 

Subject 
Pharmacology 

70% 

General 
30% 

Core Areas 

General Pharmacology 
ANS & Autacoids 
CVS and Renal 

Blood, GIT and Respiration 
Chemotherapy and Antimicrobials 
Reproduction and Endocrinology 

Central Nervous System 

English 

Dated: 29-01-2025 

Mathematics 

Analytical Reasoning 

MCQs 

10 
10 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Prof. Akram Randhawa 
Director PhD Health Sciences 

(Pharmacology) 


